

CHUNNI MOTOR WORK PTE LTD
REPAIR ESTIMATE*

To survey by Uek Chai

VEHICLE NO : SHB 6335P

DATE : 31.08.2016

MAKE :

TEL : 6542 5119

MODEL : HYUNDAI i40

FAX : 6542 6039

AxA

Qty	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price	Amount
	Bonnet		new \$	1,526.00
	Bonnet Lock		bt \$	50.90
	Bonnet Insulator		dis \$	243.00
	Bonnet Insulator Clips		new \$	8.40
	Radiator Grille		dis \$	1,480.00
	Radiator Grille H Emblem		new \$	290.80
	Radiator Grille Chrome Moulding		dis \$	395.50
	Front Bumper Cover		dis \$	1,052.20
	Front Bumper Sponge		form \$	142.20
	Front Bumper Reinforcement		bt \$	526.10
	Front Bumper Reinforcement Bar		bt \$	258.50
	Front Bumper Grille (LH)		dis \$	285.50
	Front Bumper Grille Airduct (LH)		dis \$	155.00
	Front Bumper Bracket Top (LH)		dis \$	22.40
	Front Bumper Bracket (LH)		dis \$	24.60
	Front Bumper Retainer Mounting		dis \$	9.20
	Headlamp Support Top Cover		dis \$	398.00
	Headlamp Support Panel Assy		bt \$	1,067.50
	Headlamp (LH/RH)	cvr	\$ 1,388.00	\$ 2,776.00
	Radiator		bt \$	850.20
	Radiator Fan Blade,Cowling,Motor Assy		dis \$	792.95
	Radiator Bracket (RH/LH)	\$	dis 6.50	\$ 13.00
	Radiator Hose Upper		dis \$	47.40
	Radiator Hose Lower		mc \$	x 47.40
	Radiator Expansion Tank		mc \$	x 48.00
	Radiator Guard	\$	dis 35.00	\$ 70.00
	Horn Unit (LH/RH)	\$	dis 86.75	\$ 173.50
	Horn Wire		mc \$	x 156.50
	Front Fender (LH)		new \$	619.00
	Front Fender Apron Panel (LH)		bt \$	1,575.50
	Front Fender Shield (LH)		dis \$	169.80
	Front Fender Retainer		dis \$	9.20
	Air Cleaner Assy		dis \$	128.40
	Air Duct		dis \$	206.05
	Air Cleaner Body		R \$	x 106.20
	Aircon Condenser		bt \$	1,137.35
	Front Windscreen Glass		cvr \$	1,059.25
	Front Windscreen Moulding		new \$	60.00
	Front Wheel Rim (LH)		mc \$	x 351.90
	Front Wheel Hub Cap (LH)		mc \$	x 158.90
	Front Wheel Bearing		7 \$	258.50
	Front Shock Absorber (Assy) (LH)		7 \$	342.20
	Front Shock Absorber Mounting (LH)		7 \$	75.10
	Front Drive Shaft (LH)		x \$	1,069.55
	Rack & Pinion Assy		mc } x \$	2,184.00
	STG Tie Rod		x \$	162.00
	STG Tie End		x \$	69.50

Qty	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price	Amount
	Labour Charge			
	Panel Beating			\$ 2,000.00 1200
	Spray Painting Charge			\$ 1,000.00 720
	Wiring Charge			\$ 100.00 30
	Tuff Kote			\$ 100.00 60
	Towing Charge			\$ 50.00 1
	Remove/Refix Undercarriage (FRT)			\$ 400.00 180?
	FRT Wheel Alignment			\$ 120.00 80
	Remove/Refix Aircon & Refill Gas			\$ 150.00 100
	Remove/Refix Gearbox			\$ 450.00 350?
	Remove/Refix Dashboard			\$ 450.00 280?
	Remove/Refix Fuse Box			\$ 180.00 120
	Remove/Refix Front Windscreen Glass			\$ 120.00 100
	Remove/Refix Cushion & Upholstery Front			\$ 90.00 60
	Re-programme Air Bag & Safety Belt System			\$ 550.00 350-
	TOTAL LABOUR			\$ 5,760.00
	Boot Lid		LA \$ 1,681.40	1
	Boot Lid Rubber		DRS \$ 115.80	1
	Boot Lid Lock Upper		LT \$ 137.90	1
	Boot Lid Lock Lower		LT \$ 31.70	1
	Boot Lid 'H' Emblem		LR \$ 27.20	1
	Boot Lid CRDI Plate		LR \$ 41.00	1
	Boot Lid Lamp (LH/RH)		\$ 556.80 \$ 1,113.60	1
	Licence Lamp (LH/RH)		\$ 33.95 \$ 67.90	1
	Boot Lid Trimboard		DRS \$ 172.70	1
	Boot Lid Trimboard Clips (11pcs)		LR \$ 11.00	1
	Bootlid Moulding		DRS \$ 85.00	1
	Bootlid i40 Emblem		LR \$ 41.00	1
	Bootlid Lower Garnish		DRS \$ 398.00	1
	Rear Bumper		LT \$ 33.96	1
	Rear Bumper Reinforcement		LT \$ 504.35	1
	Rear Bumper Reinforcement Bracket		\$ 180.00 \$ 360.00	1
	Rear Bumper Side Bracket		\$ 49.00 \$ 98.00	1
	Rear Bumper Sponge		LT \$ 143.40	1
	Rear Bumper Under Cover		DRS \$ 225.80	1
	Rear Bumper Reflector Lamp (LH/RH)	ALL NS 009	\$ 32.00 \$ 64.00	2
	Tail Lamp (LH/RH)		\$ 565.60 \$ 1,131.20	2
	Tail Lamp Quarter Panel (LH/RH)	NS LT 0512	\$ 97.90 \$ 195.80	2
	Rear Panel		LT \$ 592.30	1
	Rear Panel Garnish		DRS \$ 57.70	1
	Rear Panel Lower Panel		LT \$ 495.50	1
	Spare Tyre Holder		LT \$ 143.40	1
	Tail Lamp Panel Top (LH)		LT \$ 545.90	1
	Spare Tyre Panel		LT \$ 900.50	1
	Spare Tyre Panel Cushion		LT \$ 209.05	1
	Rear Towing Hook		\$ 94.60	1
	Member Assy- Rear Floor Centre		\$ 170.75	1

Qty	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price	Amount	
	Exhaust Pipe Insulator	W	\$ 58.55	\$ 117.10	X
	Exhaust Silencer <i>of 2</i>		\$ 954.00	\$ 1,908.00	
	Exhaust Pipe Hanger	W	\$ 58.55	\$ 117.10	
	Exhaust Pipe Centre			\$ 1,150.30	
	Rear Fender With Housing (LH)			\$ 4,736.80	
	Rear Fender Inner Lining (LH)	W		\$ 164.40	
	Rear Fender Air-Duct	W		\$ 225.60	
	Rear Fender Trim Board (LH)	dis		\$ 188.75	
	Rear Windscreen Glass	W		\$ 985.50	
	Rear Windscreen Moulding	W		\$ 62.15	
	SUB TOTAL			\$ 19,546.11	
	LESS 20%			\$ 3,909.22	
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL			\$ 15,636.89	
	Boot Lid Comfort Logo & Tel No. Sticker	W		\$ 30.00	Nett
	Rear No. Plate	dis		\$ 25.00	Nett
	Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor	W		\$ 135.70	Nett
	Rear Windscreen Sealant	W		\$ 46.00	Nett
				\$ 236.70	
	Labour Charge				
	Panel Beating			\$ 2,000.00	1600
	Spray Painting Charge			\$ 1,200.00	1200
	Wiring Charge			\$ 50.00	30
	Tuff Kote			\$ 50.00	1
	Remove/Refix Cushion & Upholstery Rear			\$ 150.00	80
	Remove/Refix Rear Windscreen Glass			\$ 120.00	100
	Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor			\$ 120.00	60
	Remove/Refix Fuel Tank			\$ 150.00	X
	Remove/Refix Exhaust Pipe			\$ 150.00	100
	TOTAL LABOUR			\$ 3,990.00	
	ESTIMATE TOTAL			\$ 81,217.31	
This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.					